
1st 280 1st 6.020 1st 4

2nd 278 2nd 7.909 2nd 5

3rd 277 3rd 8.465 3rd 5

4th 274 4th 8.635 4th 6

5th 264 5th 8.797 5th 10

6th #N/A 6th #N/A 6th #N/A

7th #N/A 7th #N/A 7th #N/A

8th #N/A 8th #N/A 8th #N/A

9th #N/A 9th #N/A 9th #N/A

10th #N/A 10th #N/A 10th #N/A

Number of FBR shooters for 2-gun points: 6

2 gun FBR

overall

placing

101  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

102  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

103  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

104 Watkins Jr, Will Y 4.408 7.633 6.020 1 98 176 274 4 4 5 2 0

105 Burke, Johnny Y 8.508 8.761 8.635 4 90 190 280 1 0 5 3 0

106 Landrum, Christy Y f 8.267 8.663 8.465 3 85 192 277 3 5 6 4 0

107 Vance, Justin Y 7.488 8.329 7.909 2 92 186 278 2 4 4 1 1

108 Watkins, Garrett Y 7.215 10.379 8.797 5 96 168 264 5 1 10 5 0

109  Y 7.490 9.133 DQ DQ 80 168 DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

110  Y 9.000 DQ DQ DQ 78 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

111  Y 4.999 DQ DQ DQ 93 DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

201  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

202  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

203  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

204  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

205  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

206  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

207  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

208  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

209  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

210  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

211  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

301  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

302  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

303  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

304  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

305  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

306  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

307  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

308  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

309  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

310  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

311  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

401  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

402  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

403  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

404  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

405  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

406  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

407  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

408  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

409  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

410  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

411  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

501  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

FBRCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

Landrum, Christy

Watkins, Garrett

Freedom BR 1K YARD MATCH #10
White Horse Range, Philippi, WV

Two Gun Overall Results

8/10/2024

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL
Burke, Johnny

Vance, Justin

Landrum, Christy

Watkins Jr, Will

Watkins, Garrett

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Vance, Justin
Watkins Jr, Will

Burke, Johnny

#N/A

#N/A

Watkins Jr, Will

Vance, Justin

Landrum, Christy

Burke, Johnny

Watkins, Garrett

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A



1ST 98 1ST 4.408 1ST
2ND 96 2nd 4.999 2ND
3RD 93 3rd 7.215 3RD
4TH 92 4th 7.488 4TH
5TH 90 5th 7.490 5TH
6TH 85 6th 8.267 6TH
7TH 80 7th 8.508 7TH
8TH 78 8th 9.000 8TH
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 4.604 2 1ST 4.211 13th
2ND 50 6.081 1 2nd 4.604
3RD 48 4.211 1 3rd 4.643 8

FBR Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 N 101 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2 N 102 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

3 N 103 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

4 Y 104 48 1 4.211 50 2 4.604 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 98 1 3 4.408 1 2 1 2 2 2 6

5 Y 105 43 0 8.847 47 0 8.169 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 90 5 0 8.508 7 12 7 0 0 0 0

6 Y 106 f 43 0 8.695 42 0 7.839 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 85 6 0 8.267 6 12 6 0 0 0 0

7 Y 107 47 1 6.619 45 0 8.357 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 92 4 1 7.488 4 8 4 0 0 0 0

8 Y 108 46 0 8.348 50 1 6.081 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 96 2 1 7.215 3 5 3 1 0 0 1

9 Y 109 39 0 10.336 41 0 4.643 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 80 7 0 7.490 5 12 5 0 0 0 0

10 Y 110 35 0 10.298 43 0 7.701 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 78 8 0 9.000 8 16 8 0 0 0 0

11 Y 111 46 1 5.262 47 0 4.736 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 93 3 1 4.999 2 5 2 0 1 1 2

12 N 201 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 N 202 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 203 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 204 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 205 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 206 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 207 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 208 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 209 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 210 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 N 211 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

23 N 301 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

24 N 302 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

25 N 303 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

26 N 304 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

27 N 305 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 N 306 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 N 307 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 308 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 309 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 310 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 311 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 401 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 402 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 403 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 404 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 405 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 406 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 407 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 408 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 409 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 410 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 411 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 501 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2
5
5
8

12
12
12
16

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Competitor

 

 

 

Vance, Justin

Watkins, Garrett

Suttle, Dan

Shaffer, Mark

Watkins Sr, Will

 

 

Watkins Jr, Will

Burke, Johnny

Landrum, Christy

 

 

#N/A #N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

Number of LG FBR shooters:  

#N/A
#N/A

Freedom BR 1K YARD MATCH #10

8/10/2024

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

White Horse Range, Philippi, WV

Watkins Jr, Will
Watkins, Garrett

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Watkins Sr, Will

Watkins Jr, Will
Watkins Sr, Will
Watkins, Garrett

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

Shaffer, Mark

Vance, Justin
Burke, Johnny

Landrum, Christy
Suttle, Dan

Shaffer, Mark

48
50
41

Watkins Jr, Will
Watkins Jr, Will

Suttle, Dan

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Suttle, Dan
Landrum, Christy

#N/A

Vance, Justin

Burke, Johnny

Watkins Jr, Will
Watkins, Garrett
Watkins Jr, Will

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Watkins Jr, Will
Watkins Sr, Will
Watkins, Garrett

Vance, Justin
Suttle, Dan

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Landrum, Christy
Burke, Johnny
Shaffer, Mark

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



1ST 192 1ST 7.633 1ST
2ND 190 2nd 8.329 2ND
3RD 186 3rd 8.663 3RD
4TH 176 4th 8.761 4TH
5TH 168 5th 9.133 5TH
6TH 168 6th 10.379 6TH
7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH
8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 97 5.165 0 1ST 5.165 13th
2nd 97 6.973 3 2ND 6.955
3rd 95 10.352 2 3RD 6.973 6

FBR Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 N 101 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2 N 102 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

3 N 103 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

4 Y 104 83 0 6.955 93 1 8.310 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 176 4 1 7.633 1 5 2 0 1 0 1

5 Y 105 93 0 12.357 97 0 5.165 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 190 2 0 8.761 4 6 4 0 0 0 0

6 Y 106 f 97 3 6.973 95 2 10.352 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 192 1 5 8.663 3 4 1 1 0 1 2

7 Y 107 94 2 7.280 92 1 9.378 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 186 3 3 8.329 2 5 3 0 0 0 0

8 Y 108 76 0 11.032 92 0 9.726 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 168 6 0 10.379 6 12 6 0 0 0 0

9 Y 109 87 1 10.585 81 0 7.680 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 168 5 1 9.133 5 10 5 0 0 0 0

10 N 110 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 N 111 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 N 201 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 N 202 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 203 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 204 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 205 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 206 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 207 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 208 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 209 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 210 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 N 211 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

23 N 301 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

24 N 302 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

25 N 303 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

26 N 304 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

27 N 305 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 N 306 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 N 307 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 308 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 309 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 310 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 311 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 401 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 402 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 403 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 404 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 405 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 406 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 407 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 408 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 409 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 410 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 411 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 501 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Vance, Justin
Burke, Johnny
Sparks, Frank

Watkins, Garrett
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

4

5

5

6

10

12

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Watkins, Garrett
#N/A

Landrum, Christy
Watkins Jr, Will

#N/ABurke, Johnny

97
83
97

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A
#N/A

Number of HG FBR shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG
Watkins Jr, Will

Vance, Justin
Landrum, Christy

Burke, Johnny
Sparks, Frank

Burke, Johnny
Vance, Justin

Watkins Jr, Will
Sparks, Frank

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Landrum, Christy

Vance, Justin

Watkins, Garrett

Sparks, Frank

 

 

 

 

Watkins Jr, Will

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Burke, Johnny

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Freedom BR 1K YARD MATCH #10

White Horse Range, Philippi, WV

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Burke, Johnny
Landrum, Christy
Landrum, Christy

#N/A

OVERALL 

PLACE

#N/A
#N/A

Watkins Jr, Will
Landrum, Christy

#N/A

Watkins, Garrett
#N/A
#N/A

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG
Landrum, Christy

#N/A

8/10/2024



1ST 99 1ST 3.855 1ST 2
2ND 80 2nd 8.555 2ND 4
3RD 30 3rd 52.104 3RD 6
4TH #N/A 4th #N/A 4TH #N/A
5TH #N/A 5th #N/A 5TH #N/A
6TH #N/A 6th #N/A 6TH #N/A
7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH #N/A
8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A
11th #N/A

X 12th #N/A
1ST 50 3.299 3 1ST 3.299 13th #N/A
2ND 49 4.410 1 2nd 4.41 14th #N/A
3RD 42 11.104 0 3rd 6.006 15th #N/A

FBR Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group

1 y 101 30 14.208 0 90.000 30 3 0 52.104 3 6 3

2 y 102 42 11.104 38 6.006 80 2 0 8.555 2 4 2

3 y 103 49 1 4.410 50 3 3.299 99 1 4 3.855 1 2 1

4 104 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

5 105 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

6 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

7 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

8 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

9 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

10 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

11 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

12 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

13 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

14 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

15 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

16 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

17 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

18 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

19 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

20 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

21 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

22 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

23 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

24 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

25 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

26 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

27 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

28 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

29 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

30 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

31 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

32 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

33 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

34 401 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

35 402 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

36 403 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

37 404 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

38 405 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

39 406 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

40 407 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

Competitor

Ash, Doug

Swecker, Shawn

Suttle, Dan

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

OVERALL 

PLACE

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

X 
TOTAL

Suttle, Dan Suttle, Dan 49 #N/A
Swecker, Shawn Swecker, Shawn 38 #N/A

#N/A
TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

Suttle, Dan Suttle, Dan 50 #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

Ash, Doug Ash, Doug Ash, Doug
#N/A #N/A #N/A

Suttle, Dan Suttle, Dan Suttle, Dan
Swecker, Shawn Swecker, Shawn Swecker, Shawn

Freedom BR 1K YARD MATCH #10
White Horse Range, Philippi, WV

8/10/2024

TACTICAL GUN RESULTS

TACTICAL GUN SCORE AGG TACTICAL GUN GROUP AGG TACTICAL GUN OVERALL



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name
HG 

points

2-gun 

points
Total

101 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

102 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

103 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

104 LG  Watkins Jr, Will 6 HG Watkins Jr, Will 1 0 7

105 LG  Burke, Johnny 0 HG Burke, Johnny 0 0 0

106 LG  Landrum, Christy 0 HG Landrum, Christy 2 0 2

107 LG  Vance, Justin 0 HG Vance, Justin 0 1 1

108 LG  Watkins, Garrett 1 HG Watkins, Garrett 0 0 1

109 LG  Suttle, Dan 0 HG Sparks, Frank 0 0 0

110 LG  Shaffer, Mark 0 HG 0 0 0 0

111 LG  Watkins Sr, Will 2 HG 0 0 0 0

201 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

202 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

203 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

204 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

205 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

206 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

207 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

208 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

209 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

210 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

211 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

301 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

302 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

303 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

304 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

305 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

306 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

307 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

308 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

309 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

310 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

311 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

401 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

402 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

403 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

404 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

405 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

406 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

407 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

408 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

409 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

410 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

411 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

501 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match 

use LG and HG columns

Freedom BR 1K YARD MATCH #10

White Horse Range, Philippi, WV

8/10/2024

Total FB points awarded for this match

*only use total if names 

in LG/HG match


